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Cabinet Agency Budgete, Revenue, & Policy 
Analyst

Operational Excellence 
Consultant

Financial Operations 
Specialist

Administrative Services Richie Wilcox Jeff Mottishaw James Bowman
Agriculture and Food Evan Curtis Greg Gardner Cadi Sande  
Commerce James Bowman Jeff Mottishaw Colby Oliverson
Corrections Ken Matthews Greg Gardner Cadi Sande 
Economic Development Nate Talley Jeff Mottishaw Robbi Poulson
Environmental Quality Evan Curtis Greg Gardner Cadi Sande
Financial Institutions James Bowman Jeff Mottishaw Colby Oliverson
Health Nate Talley Jeff Mottishaw Taylor Kauffman 
Heritage and Arts Robbi Poulson Greg Gardner Cadi Sande 
Human Resource Management Nate Talley Jeff Mottishaw James Bowman
Human Services and Juvenile Justice Services Nate Talley Jeff Mottishaw Duncan Evans 
Insurance James Bowman Jeff Mottishaw Colby Oliverson
Labor Commission James Bowman Jeff Mottishaw Colby Oliverson
National Guard Taylor Kauffman Jeff Mottishaw Colby Oliverson
Natural Resources Evan Curtis Greg Gardner Cadi Sande 
Pardons and Parole Ken Matthews  Greg Gardner Cadi Sande 
Public Safety Ken Matthews Greg Gardner Cadi Sande 
Tax Commission Richie Wilcox Jeff Mottishaw Robbi Poulson
Technology Services Miranda Jones Cox Jeff Mottishaw James Bowman
Transportation Miranda Jones Cox Greg Gardner Tessa Carver
Veterans and Military Affairs Nate Talley Greg Gardner Taylor Kauffman 
Workforce Services Duncan Evans Greg Gardner Taylor Kauffman 

Other Government Entities Budgete, Revenue, & Policy 
Analyst

Operational Excellence 
Consultant

Financial Operations 
Specialist

Alcohol Beverage Control Miranda Jones Cox Jeff Mottishaw Cadi Sande
Attorney General Ken Matthews N/A Cadi Sande  
Auditor Duncan Evans N/A Taylor Kauffman
Bonding Commission Miranda Jones Cox N/A Taylor Kauffman
Building Board Miranda Jones Cox N/A Taylor Kauffman
Capitol Preservation Board Miranda Jones Cox N/A Tessa Carver
Career Service Review Board Nate Talley N/A James Bowman
Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice Ken Matthews Greg Gardner Cadi Sande
Energy Development Robbi Poulson Greg Gardner Tessa Carver
Governor’s Office Phil Dean N/A Taylor Kauffman
Judicial Branch Ken Matthews N/A Cadi Sande
Legislature Duncan Evans N/A Duncan Evans
Public Lands Policy Coordination Evan Curtis Greg Gardner Tessa Carver
Public Service Commission James Bowman N/A Colby Oliverson
School and Institutional Trust Lands Evan Curtis N/A Tessa Carver
School and Institutional Trust Fund Office Jacob Wright N/A Taylor Kauffman
State Board of Education Jacob Wright N/A James Bowman
Treasurer Duncan Evans N/A Taylor Kauffman
Utah Board of Higher Education Jacob Wright N/A James Bowman
Utah Education and Telehealth Network Jacob Wright N/A James Bowman
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STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION

Chris Boone
cboone@utah.gov
801-538-1027	

Phil Dean
phildean@utah.gov
801-538-1714	

Jeff Mottishaw
jeff@utah.gov
801-638-7694	

Rachel Stone
rachelstone@utah.gov
801 538-1516

James Bowman 
jbowman@utah.gov
801-538-1571	

Duncan Evans  
devans@utah.gov
801-538-1592	

Colby Oliverson
coliverson@utah.gov
801-538-1570	

Nate Talley
natetalley@utah.gov 
801-538-1556

Miranda Jones Cox  
mirandajones@utah.gov
801-538-1703	

Greg Gardner  
greggardner@utah.gov
801-514-1914	

Abby Orton
aorton@utah.gov
801-538-1536	

Richie Wilcox
rwilcox@utah.gov 
801-538-1702

Evan Curtis
ecurtis@utah.gov 
801-538-1427	

Taylor Kauffman  
tkauffman@utah.gov
801-538-1543	

Robbi Poulson
robbipoulson@utah.gov
801 538-1051	

Jacob Wright 
jacobwright@utah.gov
801-538-1573

Tessa Carver
tessacarver@utah.gov
801-468-0133	

Ken Matthews 
kmatthews@utah.gov
801-538-1058

Cadi Sande  
csande@utah.gov 
801-538-1536	

Administrative Rules Analyst – James Bowman
Chief Data Officer – Rachel Stone
Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice (CCJJ) Deputy Director – Ken Matthews
Communications Director – Colby Oliverson
Federal Assistance Management Officer – Taylor Kauffman
State Planning Coordinator – Evan Curtis


